THEFT
FORUM

WHEN
Wednesday, February 22, 2023
10:00 am - Noon

WHERE
Town Shores Auditorium
Onen to all Town Shores Residents

FEATURING

U.S. Attorney’s Office
Gulfport Police Department
Postal Inspector's Office

Coffee and a light snack will he provided.
Registration required as seating is limited. Please
register hy Fehruary 17th, 2023.

Contact the Town Shores office at 727-345-9491
or contact Karen Gillespie at 864-313-4176 or email
drkarey@gmail.com.



https://www.gulfportpolice.com/fraud-prevention-forum.html

Identity Theft Forum

For Town Shores Community Members

February 22, 2023
Town Shores, Guliport, Florida

This two-hour course is a collaborative speaker series to
inform the community of concerns regarding identity theft

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

11:10 AM

11:45 AM

1200 PM

and mail fraud.

Opening remarks, Mr. Jim Wright, Gulfport
Neighhorhood Watch

Introductions & Overview

A representative with the U.S. Attorney for the
Middie District of Florida

Town Shores
Of Gulfport

Coffee and a light snack will be provided.
Registration required as-seating is limited. Please

register by February 17, 2023.

Contact the Town Shores office at 727-345-9491
or contact Karen Gillespie at 864-313-4176 or email

drkarey@gmail.com.
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