IDENTITY THEFT FORUM

WHEN Wednesday, February 22, 2023 10:00 am - Noon

WHERE
Town Shores Auditorium
Open to all Town Shores Residents

FEATURING
U.S. Attorney's Office
Gulfport Police Department
Postal Inspector's Office

Coffee and a light snack will be provided.
Registration required as seating is limited. Please register by February 17th, 2023.
Contact the Town Shores office at 727-345-9491 or contact Karen Gillespie at 864-313-4176 or email drkarey@gmail.com.







Identity Theft Forum

For Town Shores Community Members

AGENDA

February 22, 2023
Town Shores, Gulfport, Florida

This two-hour course is a collaborative speaker series to inform the community of concerns regarding identity theft and mail fraud.

10:00 AM	Opening remarks, Mr. Jim Wright, Gulfport Neighborhood Watch
10:05 AM	Introductions & Overview
10:10 AM	A representative with the U.S. Attorney for the Middle District of Florida
11:10 AM	Mail fraud discussion, U.S. Postal Inspector, Damien Kraebel
11:45 AM	Questions
12:00 PM	Closing Remarks



Coffee and a light snack will be provided.

Registration required as seating is limited. Please register by February 17, 2023.

Contact the Town Shores office at 727-345-9491 or contact Karen Gillespie at 864-313-4176 or email drkarey@gmail.com.

For Town Shores Community Members